
Featuring a double crispy texture with a 
bold, tasty flavour, with its soy sauce and 
ginger seasoning Vegetable Nira Oyaki 
provides a wider menu appeal for  
health-conscious and vegetarian diners.

*Recommended Portion 
on starter menu

2
pieces per
portion*

 
Ideal for sharing and pairing 
Small 40 g round buns, perfectly portioned and easy to serve. 

A memorable japanese experience boosting 
customer loyalty 
A unique double texture experience, grilled on both sides 
with a soft, flavourful filling.

An elevated take on a Japanese RECIPE
An ideal vegetarian offer with typical Japanese cues: garlic 
chives, soy sauce and ginger seasoning.

Enhance your menu with an 
innovative consumption experience
Using various pairing sauce possibilities:  
Ponzu Tomato sauce, soy-sesame sauce 
or avocado dip.

DISCOVER THE VEGETARIAN 
JAPANESE STYLE
BUN - Vegetable Nira N

EW



VEGETABLE 
NIRA
OYAKI

Serving sauce suggestion 

Soy-Sesame Sauce for a balanced 
flavour profile: 
1 tbsp soy sauce, 1/2 tbsp rice 
vinegar, 1/2 tbsp sesame oil,  
sesame seeds

BE OUR PARTNER IN BRINGING THE SPIRIT  
OF JAPANESE SHARING TO YOUR MENU

Also discover our CHEESE IMO 
MOCHI & SHOYU BEEF Oyaki

Oyaki is a typical Japanese bun from 
Nagano, featuring a double crispy 
texture and a flavourful bite with a 
contrast of textures.

Our Oyaki honours this heritage while 
offering a convenient, high quality 
product that brings typical Japanese 
flavours to your vegetarian menu.

If you have any questions or wish to receive our newsletter, you 
can write to us via the contact form on our website or using the 
following email adress: contact@pro.ajinomoto.eu 
Ajinomoto Foods Europe S.A.S  - 32 rue Guersant, 75017 Paris, France
+33 (0) 1 43 18 05 86 - https://pro.ajinomoto.eu/fr/

1200/800/1725*
*Pallet included
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

PALLET PACKAGING

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS L x W x H (in mm)

15 pieces of 40 g

12

600 g

609 g

210/230/50

10 bags

9

6 kg

6,31 kg

400/200/175

108 cases

1080

648 kg

708 kg


