



Featuring a double crispy texture with a bold, tasty flavour, with its soy sauce and ginger seasoning Vegetable Nira Oyaki provides a wider menu appeal for health-conscious and vegetarian diners.

IDEAL FOR SHARING AND PAIRING

Small 40 g round buns, perfectly portioned and easy to serve.

A MEMORABLE JAPANESE EXPERIENCE BOOSTING CUSTOMER LOYALTY

A unique double texture experience, grilled on both sides with a soft, flavourful filling.

AN ELEVATED TAKE ON A JAPANESE RECIPE

An ideal vegetarian offer with typical Japanese cues: garlic chives, soy sauce and ginger seasoning.

∕JINOMOTO.

he art of

ENHANCE YOUR MENU WITH AN INNOVATIVE CONSUMPTION EXPERIENCE

Using various pairing sauce possibilities: Ponzu Tomato sauce, soy-sesame sauce or avocado dip.

*RECOMMENDED PORTION ON STARTER MENU





VEGETABLE NIRA OYAKI

Oyaki is a typical Japanese bun from Nagano, featuring a double crispy texture and a flavourful bite with a contrast of textures.

Our Oyaki honours this heritage while offering a convenient, high quality product that brings typical Japanese flavours to your vegetarian menu.

SERVING SAUCE SUGGESTION

Soy-Sesame Sauce for a balanced flavour profile:

1 tbsp soy sauce, 1/2 tbsp rice vinegar, 1/2 tbsp sesame oil, sesame seeds

BE OUR PARTNER IN BRINGING THE SPIRIT OF JAPANESE SHARING TO YOUR MENU

	BAG	CARTON	PALLET
PACKAGING INFORMATION	15 pieces of 40 g	10 bags	108 cases
NET WEIGHT	600 g	6 kg	648 kg
GROSS WEIGHT	609 g	6,31 kg	708 kg
DIMENSIONS L x W x H (in mm)	210/230/50	400/200/175	1200/800/1725*

CARTONS/LAYER LAYERS/PALLET BAGS/PALLET
PALLET PACKAGING 12 9 1080





If you have any questions or wish to receive our newsletter, you can write to us via the contact form on our website or using the following email adress: contact@pro.ajinomoto.eu

Ajinomoto Foods Europe S.A.S - 32 rue Guersant, 75017 Paris, France +33 (0) 1 43 18 05 86 - https://pro.ajinomoto.eu/fr/